1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

Spielzeit

/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

Datum
10.06.1972
02.06.1973

?
08.06.1975

? Jun76
14./15.05.1977
17.06.1978
10.06.1979

?

?
10.07.1982
?

?
13.12.1985
07.06.1986
24.05.1987
10.12.1987
11.12.1988
10./11.12.1989

Durchfiihrer /Austragungsort
FC Adler 1919 Weidhausen
FC Adler 1919 Weidhausen

TTC 1946 Burgkunstadt
TTC 1946 Burgkunstadt
TSV 1906 Meeder
TTC 1964 Tiefenlauter
TTC 1946 Burgkunstadt
TSV 1860 Bad Rodach
TTC 1946 Burgkunstadt
TTC 1946 Burgkunstadt
TTC 1957 Thann

?

?
Spvgg Jahn Forchheim
TV 1886 Ebersdorf/C.
SC Wacker Marktredwitz

Jahn Forchheim - TSV Ebermannstadt

TV 1862 Gefrees
TV 1862 Gefrees

Kreis
Neu
Neu

Lif
LIf

Chg.

Chg.
Lif
Chg.
Lif
Lif

Neu

For
Neu
Fic
For
Hof
Hof



